)

EVENTS

IGNITE THE SENSES

I
VISIT DENVER

The Convention & Visitors Bureau

DRAFT ITINERARY

GLOBAL

SUNDAY, JUNE 2

Afternoon

2:00pm — 6:00pm

6:30pm

Arrivals and Check-Ins
Sleeping rooms: Hyatt Regency Denver at Colorado Convention Center
650 15" Street, Denver, CO 80202

InSite Registration Area and Badge Pick Up — Hyatt Regency Lobby

Site and Dinner, Hyatt Regency Hotel
Meet in the hotel lobby

MONDAY, JUNE 3

8:15am
8:30am

9:00am

10:00am
11:30am
1:00pm
5:30pm

6:30pm

Meet in Lobby of Hyatt Regency Denver

Breakfast

Business Meeting — RIMS
RIMS Marketplace Overview
RIMS 2020 Booth Selection & Sponsorship Update
Hosts Global Update with e5

Tours of Colorado Convention Center

Venue Tours and Lunch

City Tour, Hotel Tours, Venue Tours

Return to Hyatt Regency; break

Depart Hyatt Regency for Dinner

Page 1 of 2



D) I

EVENTS VISIT DENVER

. . GLOBAL
IGNITE THE SENSES The Convention & Visitors Bureau

DRAFT ITINERARY

TUESDAY, JUNE 4

7:45am Meet in Hyatt Regency Lobby

8:00am Progressive Breakfast during Hotel and Venue Tours
12:00pm Lunch and continued tours

2:00pm Coaches return to Hyatt Regency; departures

e E5 Destination Management Company, a Hosts Global Alliance Member, will be
providing complimentary transportation.

e The above venue schedule may change and is subject to availability.

Our thanks to the Visit Denver Convention & Visitors Bureau and Hosts
Global Alliance for their partnership!

Page 2 of 2



