







DRAFT ITINERARY

SUNDAY, JUNE 2

- Afternoon Arrivals and Check-Ins Sleeping rooms: Hyatt Regency Denver at Colorado Convention Center 650 15th Street, Denver, CO 80202
- 2:00pm 6:00pm InSite Registration Area and Badge Pick Up Hyatt Regency Lobby
- 6:30pm Site and Dinner, Hyatt Regency Hotel Meet in the hotel lobby

MONDAY, JUNE 3

8:15am	Meet in Lobby of Hyatt Regency Denver
8:30am	Breakfast
9:00am	Business Meeting – RIMS
	RIMS Marketplace Overview RIMS 2020 Booth Selection & Sponsorship Update Hosts Global Update with e5
10:00am	Tours of Colorado Convention Center
11:30am	Venue Tours and Lunch
1:00pm	City Tour, Hotel Tours, Venue Tours
5:30pm	Return to Hyatt Regency; break
6:30pm	Depart Hyatt Regency for Dinner









DRAFT ITINERARY

TUESDAY, JUNE 4

- 7:45am Meet in Hyatt Regency Lobby
- 8:00am Progressive Breakfast during Hotel and Venue Tours
- 12:00pm Lunch and continued tours
- 2:00pm Coaches return to Hyatt Regency; departures
 - E5 Destination Management Company, a Hosts Global Alliance Member, will be providing complimentary transportation.
 - The above venue schedule may change and is subject to availability.

Our thanks to the Visit Denver Convention & Visitors Bureau and Hosts Global Alliance for their partnership!